PGY 1 CLINIC SCHEDULE

BLOCK: 9.0-9.5__________                  
DATE:    2/26/07_________
        
     2/13/07____________     (switch day)

Revised 3/7/07
	INTERN
	ROTATION
	DAY OF CLINIC
	DATE OF CLINIC
	TIME

	Anaya, Cisneros Mauricio
	WCCU,EMG
	
	
	

	Anaya, Ramirez Mauricio
	JNF,WCCU
	
	
	

	Ayala, Omar
	JNF,VAC
	
	
	

	Baez, Alexander
	HIV,HIV
	TUESDAY
MONDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY
	2/27/07
3/5/07

3/15/07

3/19/07
	2PM-5PM
2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Baez, Juan
	VAC,JNF
	
	
	

	Baghdadi, Salim
	WW,WW
	TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY
	2/27/07 
3/7/07

3/15/07

3/19/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Bellera, Richardo
	JCCU,JCCU
	
	
	

	Carthen, Dashima
	JICU,HIV
	WEDNESDAY
TUESDAY

MONDAY
	3/14/07
3/20/07

3/26/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Clewing, Marietta
	VAC,JICU
	
	
	

	Cohen, Darel
	?,?
	
	
	

	Daggubati, Vinoop
	JW,JW
	TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY
	2/27/07
3/7/07

3/15/07

3/19/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Downing, Tricia
	JCCU,JCCU
	
	
	

	Dudaie, Ronen
	WW,WW
	FRIDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY
	3/2/07
3/6/07

3/14/07

3/22/07

3/26/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM
2PM-5PM

	Golub, Jason
	?,ONC
	FRIDAY
THURSDAY
	3/16/07
3/22/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Gonzalez, Fernando
	JW,JW
	THURSDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
	3/1/07
3/5/07

3/13/07

3/21/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Gundabolu, Krishna
	ONC,AMB
	WEDNESDAY
TUESDAY
	2/28/07
3/6/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Kambhampati, Ganesh
	JW,JW
	THURSDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
	3/1/07
3/5/07

3/13/07

3/21/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Ker, Belinda
	PULM,WCCU
	WEDNESDAY
TUESDAY
	2/28/07
3/6/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Koppaka, Sudha
	VAC,JNF
	
	
	

	Krauze, Michal
	WW,WW
	TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY
	2/27/07
3/7/07

3/15/07

3/19/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Kurian, Helena
	JICU,JICU
	
	
	

	Lawrence, Janis
	HIV,PULM(?)
	WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
	2/28/07
3/8/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Marrero, Karen
	JW,JW
	WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY
	2/28/07
3/8/07

3/15/07
3/19/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Meholli, Mimoza
	WW,WW
	THURSDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
	3/1/07
3/5/07

3/13/07

3/21/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Nikolla, Zana
	WW,WW
	THURSDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
	3/1/07

3/5/07

3/13/07

3/21/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Nori, Phalgun
	EMG,ONC
	THURSDAY

MONDAY
	3/15/07

3/19/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Passi, Kapil
	AMB,AMB
	
	
	

	Ramirez Rodriguez, Sheila
	AMB,NFF
	
	
	

	Roisenblatt, Roberto
	JW,JW
	FRIDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY
	3/2/07

3/6/07

3/14/07

3/22/07

3/26/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Sagiv, Ofer
	NFF,AMB
	
	
	

	Santana, Jared
	WCCU,VAC
	
	
	

	Singh,Akhil
	AMB,JNF
	
	
	

	Storms Avina, Aaron
	PULM,JICU
	TUESDAY

MONDAY
	2/27/07

3/5/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Tessitore Elena
	JICU,PULM
	WEDNESDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY
	3/14/07
3/20/07

3/26/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Vigoda, Ivette Sara
	ONC,VAC
	TUESDAY

MONDAY
	2/27/07

3/5/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM

	Wagman, Gabriel
	JNF,PULM
	THURSDAY

MONDAY
	3/15/07 

3/19/07
	2PM-5PM

2PM-5PM


